SAXDOR 320 GTC The Motor boat Saxdor 320 GTC Navtia homeport is

Navtia (2023) Marina Admiral Opatija, Croatia. Built in 2023, and

accommodates up to 4 persons in 2 cabins, and has 1

heads.

YACHT SPECIFICATIONS
Charter base Yacht ID Brands
Marina Admiral Opatija, Croatia 14121 Saxdor Yachts
Name Production year Length
Navtia 2023 34 ft
Cabins Berths Max persons
2 4 9
Head/Shower Engine Fuel tank
1 2x 225 HP 4201
SECRET &&DRIATIC WEBSITE PHONE
www.secret-adriatic.com +385 (0)91 2106 996
E-MAIL SECRET ADRIATIC D.0.O.

info@secret-adriatic.com Put Mavarcice 1/a, Okrug Gornji, Croatia


https://secret-adriatic.com/
tel:front.CHARTERS_CONTACT_PHONE
mailto:front.CHARTERS_CONTACT_EMAIL

YACHT EQUIPMENT

Comfort Bedlinen and towels
Deck Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Electric anchor windlass
Entertainment Mobile phone, Outdoor speakers, Radio, USB, Bluetooth, Wet bar
Galley Refrigerator, Sink, Stove
Navigation Bow thruster, Echosounder/Depthsounder, GPS chart plotter
Safety VHF radio
Yacht electrics 12V Socket, Shore connection 220 V
SECRET &DRIATIC WEBSITE PHONE

www.secret-adriatic.com +385 (0)91 2106 996

E-MAIL SECRET ADRIATIC D.0.0O.

info@secret-adriatic.com Put Mavarcice 1/a, Okrug Gornji, Croatia


https://secret-adriatic.com/
tel:front.CHARTERS_CONTACT_PHONE
mailto:front.CHARTERS_CONTACT_EMAIL

SERVICES

EXTRA SERVICES OBLIGATORY

Additional night (Payable in advance) No

Price per week / Season: 2025. Additional night on board (on request)

Charter package (Payable in advance) ves

Price per week / Season: 2025. BOATS WITH CABINS - Includes: final
cleaning, bed linen, check in and check out service, basic package for

toilets and kitchen, set towels - obligatory extras per booking

Delivery and pick up (Payable in advance) No

Price per week / Season: 2025. ZONE 1: Pasman (Zdrelac), Ugljan

(Kukljica)

Delivery and pick up (Payable in advance) No
Price per week / Season: 2025. ZONE 2: Zadar, Ugljan (Preko,

Sutomiscica), Pasman (Tkon)

Delivery and pick up (Payable in advance) No

Price per week / Season: 2025. ZONE 3: Biograd n/m, Dugi Otok (Sali,

Zaglav)

Delivery and pick up (Payable in advance) No

Price per week / Season: 2025. ZONE 4: Zaton, Olib, Silba, IZ, Droge,

Murter, Sibenik, Pag (Simuni, Strasko, Novalja)

Delivery and pick up (Payable in advance) No

Price per week / Season: 2025. ZONE 5: Primosten, Rogoznica

Delivery and pick up (Payable in advance) No

Price per week / Season: 2025. ZONE 6: Split, Trogir

Early Check in (Payable in advance) No

Price per week / Season: 2025. From 8 AM to 10 AM

Late check out (Payable in advance) No

Price per week / Season: 2025. From 6 PM to 8 PM

PAYMENT TYPE

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

PRICE

200,00 €

250,00 €

100,00 €

200,00 €

400,00 €

600,00 €

900,00 €

1.300,00

€

100,00 €

200,00 €



Parking (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025.

Pet on board (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025.

Priority check in (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. From 6 AM to 8 AM

Skipper (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025.

Transfer (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. From Split to SukoSan

SECRET &2DRIATIC WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

No

No

No

No

No

PHONE
+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

per day

per pet

per booking

per day

one-way

Put Mavarcice 1/a, Okrug Gornji, Croatia

10,00 €

100,00 €

200,00 €

200,00 €

200,00 €


https://secret-adriatic.com/
tel:front.CHARTERS_CONTACT_PHONE
mailto:front.CHARTERS_CONTACT_EMAIL

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

EXTRAS

Additional fridge (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance

Beach towel (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance

Dinghy (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance

Extra bedlinen (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance

Extra towels (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance

Inflatable tube (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance

Stand up paddle (SUP) (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance

Wakeboard (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance

Water skis (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance

SECRET &2DRIATIC WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

OBLIGATORY

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

PAYMENT TYPE

per day

per piece

per day

per person

per person

per day

per day

per day

per day

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

Put Mavarcice 1/a, Okrug Gornji, Croatia

PRICE

40,00 €

10,00 €

100,00 €

15,00 €

10,00 €

20,00 €

40,00 €

20,00 €

20,00 €


https://secret-adriatic.com/
tel:front.CHARTERS_CONTACT_PHONE
mailto:front.CHARTERS_CONTACT_EMAIL

