SAXDOR 320 GTC

Navtia (2023)

The Motor boat Saxdor 320 GTC Navtia homeport is Marina Admiral Opatija, Croatia. Built in 2023, and accommodates up to 4 persons in 2 cabins, and has 1 heads.





YACHT SPECIFICATIONS

Charter base	Yacht ID	Brands
Marina Admiral Opatija, Croatia	14121	Saxdor Yachts
Name	Production year	Length
Navtia	2023	34 ft
Cabins	Berths	Max persons
2	4	9
Head/Shower	Engine	Fuel tank
1	2 x 225 HP	420 l

SECRET &DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

YACHT EQUIPMENT

Comfort	Bedlinen and towels
Deck	Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Electric anchor windlass
Entertainment	Mobile phone, Outdoor speakers, Radio, USB, Bluetooth, Wet bar
Galley	Refrigerator, Sink, Stove
Navigation	Bow thruster, Echosounder/Depthsounder, GPS chart plotter
Safety	VHF radio
Yacht electrics	12V Socket, Shore connection 220 V

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

SERVICES

EXTRA SERVICES	OBLIGATORY	PAYMENT TYPE	PRICE
Additional night (Payable in advance)	No	per booking	200,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025 . Additional night on board (on request)			
Charter package (Payable in advance)	Yes	per booking	250,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. BOATS WITH CABINS - Includes: final			
cleaning, bed linen, check in and check out service, basic package for			
toilets and kitchen, set towels - obligatory extras per booking			
Delivery and pick up (Payable in advance)	No	per booking	100,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. ZONE 1: Pašman (Ždrelac), Ugljan			
(Kukljica)			
Delivery and pick up (<i>Payable in advance</i>)	No	per booking	200,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. ZONE 2: Zadar, Ugljan (Preko,			
Sutomiščica), Pašman (Tkon)			
Delivery and pick up (Payable in advance)	No	per booking	400,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. ZONE 3: Biograd n/m, Dugi Otok (Sali,			
Zaglav)			
Delivery and pick up (Payable in advance)	No	per booking	600,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. ZONE 4: Zaton, Olib, Silba, Iž, Drage,			
Murter, Šibenik, Pag (Šimuni, Straško, Novalja)			
Delivery and pick up (Payable in advance)	No	per booking	900,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. ZONE 5: Primošten, Rogoznica			
Delivery and pick up (Payable in advance)	No	per booking	1.300,00
Price per week / Season: 2025. ZONE 6: Split, Trogir			€
Early Check in (Payable in advance)	No	per booking	100,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. From 8 AM to 10 AM			
Late check out (Payable in advance)	No	per booking	200,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. From 6 PM to 8 PM			

Parking (Payable in advance)	No	per day	10,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Pet on board (Payable in advance)	No	per pet	100,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Priority check in (Payable in advance)	No	per booking	200,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. From 6 AM to 8 AM			
Skipper (Payable in advance)	No	per day	200,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Transfer (Payable in advance)	No	one-way	200,00 €

Price per week / Season: 2025. From Split to Sukošan

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

EXTRAS	OBLIGATORY	PAYMENT TYPE	PRICE
Additional fridge (Payable in advance)	No	per day	40,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance			
Beach towel (Payable in advance)	No	per piece	10,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance			
Dinghy (Payable in advance)	No	per day	100,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance			
Extra bedlinen (Payable in advance)	No	per person	15,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance			
Extra towels (Payable in advance)	No	per person	10,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance			
Inflatable tube (Payable in advance)	No	per day	20,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance			
Stand up paddle (SUP) (Payable in advance)	No	per day	40,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance			
Wakeboard (Payable in advance)	No	per day	20,00€
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance			
Water skis (Payable in advance)	No	per day	20,00€
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance			

SECRET &DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.